
UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

6

5

4

3

2

1

7

8

9

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

25

24

23

22

21

SS

26

27

28

12

11

KEY

NOTE:

For proposed levels see Hard Landscaping plan drawing number: 
20900
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Do not scale from drawings
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated
All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to the Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others
Any fire related information indicated on this drawing to be verified by specialist
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